
ACOSTA FOOD SERVICE

Amy Harrigan 704-943-9170 x. 1637 aharrigan@acosta.com

Sharon Bryant Dallas 407-581-4133 sdallas@acosta.com

Kimberly Hurley 704-754-6190 kdhurley@acosta.com

REPRESENTATION LIST

Asian Foods
High Liner Foods
JTM

mailto:aharrigan@acosta.com
mailto:sdallas@acosta.com
mailto:kdhurley@acosta.com


AFFINITY GROUP PARAMOUNT

Justin Moss  803-322-0359 justinmoss@pmgwins.com

Robbi Ross 678-677-1297 robbiross@pmgwins.com

Molly D`Elia 443-869-1785 mollydelia@pmgwins.com

Megan Teates 843-412-8226 meganteates@pmgwins.com

REPRESENTATION LIST

Albie's Foods
Cavendish
House of Raeford
Idahoan
J&J Snack Foods
Rich Products
Tasty Brands

mailto:justinmoss@pmgwins.com
mailto:robbiross@pmgwins.com
mailto:mollydelia@pmgwins.com
mailto:meganteates@pmgwins.com


B&A FOOD SALES

Thom Harrison 843-534-7298 tharrison@brokeroftheyear.com

Emily Williams 941-228-7847 ewilliams@brokeroftheyear.com

REPRESENTATION LIST

Trinity Frozen Foods

mailto:tharrison@brokeroftheyear.com
mailto:ewilliams@brokeroftheyear.com


COHEN FOOD BROKERAGE

John Boone 770-316-4925 j.boone@cohenfoods.com

Christy Rogers 704-650-4328 c_rogers@cohenfoods.com

Malinda Highfill 386-569-9412 M_Highfill@cohenfoods.com

REPRESENTATION LIST

Buena Vista
Don Lee Farms
ES Foods
Nardone Brothers
Yang's 5th Taste (Formerly Ling's)

mailto:j.boone@cohenfoods.com
mailto:c_rogers@cohenfoods.com
mailto:M_Highfill@cohenfoods.com


FOOD SALES EAST

Connie Kerby 704-728-1415 ckerby@fse.us.com

Shannon Barker 704-813-8054 sbarker@fse.us.com

REPRESENTATION LIST

Alpha Foods
Gold Creek
Jennie-O

mailto:ckerby@fse.us.com
mailto:sbarker@fse.us.com


GILBERT FOODSERVICE

Penny Fine 704-804-4421 pfine@gilbertfoods.com

Laurel Hecht 704-492-3391 lhecht@gilbertfoods.com

REPRESENTATION LIST

Bake Crafters
Bongards
Brookwood Farms
Chef's Corner
Integrated Foods
Rich Chicks
S.A. Piazza

mailto:pfine@gilbertfoods.com
mailto:lhecht@gilbertfoods.com


KEY IMPACT

Corey Dill 508-782-1821 cdill@kisales.com

REPRESENTATION LIST

Cargill Kitchen Solutions (Sunny Fresh)
Cargill Meat Solutions
Del Monte
McCain
Red Gold
Schwans
SunOpta/Sunrise Growers
Trident Seafoods

mailto:cdill@kisales.com


STILLWATER PROVISIONS

Derek Bates 803-374-1357 derek@stillwaterprovisions.com

Torie Combs 828-234-8778 toriecombs@icloud.com

REPRESENTATION LIST

Alpha Foods
Channel Fish Processing

mailto:derek@stillwaterprovisions.com
mailto:toriecombs@icloud.com


THE CORE GROUP

Lynn Medlin 704-449-1966 lmedlin@coregroupsales.com

REPRESENTATION LIST

Basic American Foods
Campbell's Food Service
JM Smuckers
Michael Foods
Pilgrim's Pride

mailto:lmedlin@coregroupsales.com


WAYPOINT

Gayle McKenzie 704-665-0957 gayle.mckenzie@asmwaypoint.com

Eileen Specht 704-607-9518 eileen.specht@asmwaypoint.com

Carissa Vishaway 336-813-3804 carissa.vishaway@asmwaypoint.com

REPRESENTATION LIST

Butterball
ConAgra
Land O'Lakes
Tyson (AdvancePierre, Bosco Pizza)

mailto:gayle.mckenzie@asmwaypoint.com
mailto:eileen.specht@asmwaypoint.com
mailto:carissa.vishaway@asmwaypoint.com

